MOCKTAILS

SPIDER - RASPBERRY LEMONADE OR COKE WITH ICE CREAM FLOAT 8
BLOODY SHAME - TOMATO JUICE, LEMON JUICE, KAITAIA FIRE,

WORCESTER SAUCE, SALT AND PEPPER 9
BABY PANTHER - FANTA, ORANGE JUICE, GRENADINE 10
VIRGIN PINA COLADA - PINEAPPLE JUICE, PASSIONFRUIT, COCONUT CREAM 10
GINGER KISS - SEEDLIP SPICE 94, GINGER ALE, APPLE JUICE, GRENADINE 12

COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ - APEROL, PROSECCO, BITTERS, SODA, ORANGE SLICE 13
KIR ROYAL - PROSECCO, GABRIEL BOUDIER CREME DE CASSIS 13
PINK-O-PANTHER - GIN, GRAPEFRUIT SYRUP, ORANGE JUICE, FRESH ORANGE 14
MEXICAN SUNSET - TEQUILA, MIDORI, PINEAPPLE JUICE, LIME JUICE, GRENADINE 15
MANGO BREEZE - VODKA, ABSOLUT MANGO, PASSIONFRUIT, LIME JUICE, SODA 15
PURPLE PINA - BACARDI RUM, BLUE CURACAO, PINEAPPLE JUICE,

COCONUT CREAM, GRENADINE 16

SPECIALITY COFFEES

COCO LOCO - HOT CHOCOLATE, BAILEYS, CREAM 14
COCO NUTTY -HOT CHOCOLATE, FRANGELICO, AMARETTO, CREAM 14
COFFEE NUDGE - KAILUA, BRANDY, CREME DE CACAQ, HOT COFFEE, CREAM 16
KENTUCKY COFFEE - WILD TURKEY, CREME DE CACAQ, MAPLE SYRUP, COFFEE, CREAM 16
ESPRESSO MARTINI - ABSOLUT VANILLA, TIA MARIA, HONEY, IKARUS ESPRESSO 16



BEER

TAP BEER & CIDER

WILD BUCK ALE 9
BRB HAZY PALE ALE 9
BRB BOUNCING CZECH PILSNER LAGER 10
CARLSBERG LAGER 10
SOMERSBY APPLE CIDER 10

BOTTLE BEER

HEINEKEN 0.0%

AMSTEL LIGHT 2.5%

SPEIGHT'S SUMMIT ULTRA LOW CARB LAGER
SPEIGHT'S GOLD

STEINLAGER CLASSIC

CORONA

HEINEKEN

O O 0 0 0V VvV o

—_

NEW ZEALAND CRAFT BEER

TUATARA AOTEAROA PALE ALE 12
PANHEAD SUPERCHARGER APA 12
SAWMILL PILSNER 12
SAWMILL INDIAN PALE ALE 12

APERITIF

CAMPARI, MARTINI BIANCO, MARTINI ROSSO, PIMM'S, RICARD - HAVE IT

NEAT, ON THE ROCKS OR AS A MIXER 9
APEROL SPRITZ - APEROL, PROSECCO, BITTERS, SODA, ORANGE SLICE 13
KIR ROYAL - PROSECCO, GABRIEL BOUDIER CREME DE CASSIS 13



SPARKLING WINE

GLS / BTL

BABY LINDAUER - BRUT CUVEE, SAUVIGNON BLANC, FRAISE - NZ

LINDAUER - BRUT CUVEE - NZ
SQUEALING PIG - SPARKLING ROSE - NZ
LA LUNA - PROSECCO - ITALY

WHITE WINE

SAUVIGNON BLANC

KARIKARI ESTATE ‘CALYPSO’ - 2021 - KARIKARI PENINSULA
144 |ISLANDS - 2018 - BAY OF ISLANDS
ASTROLABE 'PROVINCE' - 2017 - MARLBOROUGH

PINOT GRIS

KARIKARI ESTATE ‘CALYPSO’ - 2021 - KARIKARI PENINSULA
MARSDEN ESTATE - 2020 - KERIKERI
BYRNE - 2017 - KERIKERI

CHARDONNAY

KARIKARI ESTATE ‘CALYPSO’ - 2020 - KARIKARI PENINSULA
KARIKARI ESTATE - 2015 - KARIKARI PENINSULA

BYRNE - 2016 - KERIKERI

MARSDEN ESTATE ‘BLACK ROCKS' - 2017 - KERIKERI

AROMATICS

LONE GOAT VINEYARD - RIESLING - 2009 - CANTERBURY
THE DOCTORS' - 9% ALC. RIESLING - 20015 - CANTERBURY

CLEARVIEW ESTATE COSTAL GEWURZTRAMINER - 2018 - HAWKE'S BAY

10

12
38
42
45

GLS / BTL

10

10

11

40
46
52

40
48
59

42
48
54
60

40
45
42



ROSE WINE

144 |SLANDS - 2018 - BAY OF ISLANDS 46
CLEARVIEW ESTATE '‘BLACK REEF BLUSH' - 2021 - HAWKE'S BAY 12 45

RED WINE oLs /BT

PINOT NOIR

KELY ESTATE - 2015 - KARIKARI PENINSULA 11 42
MT DIFFICULTY ‘ROARING MEG’ - 2020 - CENTRAL OTAGO 52
SQUEALING PIG - 2019 - CENTRAL OTAGO 62

SYRAH / SHIRAZ

WAITAPU ESTATE ‘REEF VIEW' - 2019 - AHIPARA 10 40
KAINUI ROAD - 2014 - KERIKERI 48
OKAHU ESTATE - 2014 - KAITAIA 56
MERLOT

KELY ESTATE - 2015 - KARIKARI PENINSULA 11 42
KARIKARI ESTATE ‘CALYPSQ’ - 2015 - KARIKARI PENINSULA 42
SAILFISH COVE - 2014 - TUTUKAKA 45

UNIQUE RED VARIETIES
HEARTLAND ‘SPICE TRADER' - SHIRAZ CABERNET SAUVIGNON - 2014 - AUS 42

MARSDEN ESTATE - CHAMBOURCIN - 2015 - KERIKERI 45
WAITAPU ESTATE ‘LA DOLCE VITA' - 2014 - AHIPARA 45
KAINUI ROAD - TEMPRANILLO - 2014 - KERIKERI 50

OKAHU ESTATE - CHAMBOURCIN - 2014 - KAITAIA 59



NON ALCOHOLICS

SOFT DRINKS

SPARKLING WATER

COCA-COLA, COCA-COLA NO SUGAR

SPRITE, FANTA, L&P

RASPBERRY COKE, RASPBERRY LEMONADE

SCHWEPPES - DRY GINGER ALE, DRY TONIC WATER

KARMA DRINKS ORGANIC - KARMA COLA, LEMMY LEMONADE
BUNDABERG GINGER BEER

LEMON LIME & BITTERS, RED BULL

JUICES
KERI - APPLE, CRANBERRY, ORANGE, PINEAPPLE, TOMATO

2.5
4.0
4.0
5.0
4.0
5.5
6.0
7.0

4.5

MOST ORGANIC - APPLE & FEIJOA, SPARKLING APPLE & BLACKCURRANT 5.5

HOT DRINKS

IKARUS TOUCH DOWN COFFEE

ESPRESSO

AMERICANO, LONG BLACK

FLAT WHITE - SMALL/LARGE

LATTE, CAPPUCCINO, MOCHACCINO

TRADE AID HOT CHOCOLATE

HAKANOA - SPICY CHAI LATTE, GOLDEN LATTE

HAKANOA COFFEE SYRUP - CARAMEL, HAZELNUT, VANILLA
ALTERNATIVE MILK - ALMOND, COCONUT, SOY

LOOSE LEAF TEA

IKARUS - CASCARA (COFFEE CHERRY TEA), COFFEE LEAF TEA
T2 - ENGLISH BREAKFAST, FRENCH EARL GREY, GREEN ROSE
T2 - JUST PEPPERMINT, JUST CHAMOMILE

3.5

4.0
4.0/5.0
5.5

5.0

5.0
+0.5
+0.5

4.5
4.5
4.5



